5
LU
I
W
ZI
<C
ac
0
X
<C
MODEL DESIGNATION:
MAXIMUM OVERALL NOMINAL SIZE:
DESIGN PRESSURE RATING:
USABLE CONFIGURATIONS:
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
I
3
1
Simonton Series 11-11 3-Panel Vinyl Impact Patio Door
See Size Chart
See Size Chart
OXO
The head, sill, and side jambs are extruded PVC. The wall thickness
through which the anchor screw penetrates is a minimum of 0.120".
INSTALLATION FASTENER
LOCATION, TYP., 2 PER
LOCATION
lll
4
12"
MAX.
O.C.
TYP.
OVERAL
WI D TH
107"
143"
107"
143"
SIZE CHART
L SIZE
HEIGHT
"H"
79"
79"
95"
95"
"W" MAX. OVERALL FRAME WIDTI I
DP RATING
*50 PSF
4
ill
--
CO
_L
00
d H
-r
pISCLOSURE STATEMENT
This document is the property of Simonton Windows, which
retains all proprietary and other rights to its subject matter.
This document is provided to the recipient on the expressed
condition that it is not to be disclosed, reproduced in whole or
part, nor used in conjunction with the design, manufacture or
repair of goods for onyone other than Simonton Windows
without its consent. This restriction does not limit the
recipient's rights to utilize information contained in this
document which is properly obtained from another source.
FILE: IN0371
(D
-/=rrf"4>
,gj?.5'66*«50:1
%20 :
5-g : No 58201 : 9 *
=
*.
:=5
fyn: STATE OF .*
*Ii:f.O A * q.r.17
MATERIAL:
RMS FINISH: